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E S T I M A T E D    Q U A N T I T I E S

ITEM EXTENSION TOTAL UNIT DESCRIPTION ABUT. PIERS SUPER. GEN. SHEET #

202 11203 LS

509 10000

2

LB EPOXY COATED REINFORCING STEEL

509 10001 LB EPOXY COATED REINFORCING STEEL, AS PER PLAN

510 10000 EACH DOWEL HOLES WITH NONSHRINK, NONMETALLIC GROUT

511 71100 CY

512 10100

60

SY SEALING OF CONCRETE SURFACES (EPOXY-URETHANE)

513 10201 LB

514 00050

4

SF SURFACE PREPARATION OF EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL

514 00056 SF FIELD PAINTING OF EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL, PRIME COAT

514 00060 SF FIELD PAINTING STRUCTURAL STEEL, INTERMEDIATE COAT

514 00066

19

SF FIELD PAINTING STRUCTURAL STEEL, FINISH COAT

514 00504 MNHR GRINDING FINS, TEARS, SLIVERS ON EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL

514 10000 EACH FINAL INSPECTION REPAIR

516 45305 EACH

516

47001 LS

519 11101

10

SF

STRUCTURAL STEEL MEMBERS, LEVEL UF, AS PER PLAN

516

46900

9

EACH BEARING DEVICE, MISC: ELASTOMERIC BEARING PAD WITH LOAD PLATE

JACKING AND TEMPORARY SUPPORT OF SUPERSTRUCTURE, AS PER PLAN

PATCHING CONCRETE STRUCTURE, AS PER PLAN

REFURBISH BEARING DEVICE, AS PER PLAN

503 11100 LS COFFERDAMS AND EXCAVATION BRACING

251 01000 SY PARTIAL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR (441)

511 34448 2 CY
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STATE ROUTE
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OUT TO OUT

SPLICE

T/S TOP OF SLOPE

- 

EXIST.

& EX.

ADT - AVERAGE DAILY TRAFFIC

- BM BENCH MARK

OHWM - 

- 

- 

PT POINT

R RADIUS

REQ - REQUIRED

- WINGWALLWW

V.C. VERTICAL CURVE

- F/F FACE TO FACE

FTG. FOOTING- 

- F.W.S. FUTURE WEARING SURFACE

ABBREVIATIONS:

CONSTR.

HW

- N.P.C.P.P.

- P.C.P.P.

O.C. - ON CENTER

- F.F. FAR FACE

N.F. - NEAR FACE

DIA. DIAMETER- 

& £

- ´ DOWEL

OF TRAFFIC

MAINTENANCE 

PIPE

PLASTIC 

CORRUGATED 

NON-PERFORATED 

WATER MARK

ORDINARY HIGH 

BARRIER

CONCRETE 

PORTABLE 

PLASTIC PIPE

CORRUGATED 

PERFORATED 

JOINT FILLER

EXPANSION 

PREFORMED 

OTHERWISE

UNLESS NOTED 

- CONC. CONCRETE

RCP - ROCK CHANNEL PROTECTION

- PROP. PROPOSED

- HMWM

WEIGHT METHACRYLATE

HIGH MOLECULAR 

2/13

2/13

2/13

2/13

2/13

8536

2561

3229

8011

8011

8011

8011

15

322

CLASS QC2 CONCRETE, BRIDGE DECK (PARAPET) 

24

8

8161

2545

2

36

4

11

10

9

2

375

3229

8011

8011

8011

8011

15

322

LUMP

LUMP

LUMP

16

12/13

2/13

CONCRETE, MISC.: PUMPED SELF CONSOLIDATING CONCRETE 3/13

PORTIONS OF STRUCTURE REMOVED, OVER 20 FOOT SPAN, AS PER PLAN

514 27700 FIELD PAINTING, MISC.: ZINC RICH PRIMERSF 118

511 43210 CY CLASS QC1 CONCRETE, PIER 82 82

27 27

118

304 20000 CY AGGREGATE BASE1 1

DIMENSIONED IN THE PLANS.

THE ESTIMATED QUANTITIES OF PATCHING CONCRETE STRUCTURE, AS PER PLAN AND FIELD PAINTING, MISC.: ZINC RICH PRIMER AS 

DUE TO THE PROBABILITY OF FURTHER DETERIORATION BEFORE ACTUAL REPAIRS ARE MADE A FACTOR OF 1.2 HAS BEEN APPLIED TO 

SEE ROADWAY QUANTITIES FOR ITEM 601 - RIPRAP, TYPE D, AS PER PLAN (RIPRAP USING 6" REINFORCED CONCRETE SLAB)

503 21300 LS LUMPUNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION


